Zettonics
M o d u l a r  O p t i c a l  I n f r a s t r u c t u r e
© 2019 Zettonics Limited. All rights reserved, product specifications may change without prior notice.
Ver: 300919Third party trademarks mentioned are the property of their respective owners
TEN21- LC OM4/OM3 Splice Modules
Zettonics TEN21 OM4/OM3 splice modules are designed for data centre and enterprise network applications, easy
to handle and fast to install. With tool-less installation and one click latching technology, Zettonics TEN21 OM4/OM3
splice modules can be inserted and removed from both the front and the rear. They can be housed in either TEN21

© 2019 Zettonics Limited. All rights reserved, product specifications may change without prior notice.
Ver: 300919Third party trademarks mentioned are the property of their respective owners
Example Ordering Information
ZMLCG1M424Z Zettonics OM4/OM3 24 Fibre LC Aqua Splice Module, Coloured Pigtails, 30mm Slim Splice Protectors, 1xM20 Gland
ZMLCG1M424Y Zettonics OM4/OM3 24 Fibre LC Erika Violet Splice Module, Coloured Pigtails, 30mm Slim Splice Protectors, 1xM20 Gland
ZMLCG1M412Z Zettonics OM4/OM3 12 Fibre LC Aqua Splice Module, Coloured Pigtails, 30mm Slim Splice Protectors, 1xM20 Gland
ZMLCG1M412Y Zettonics OM4/OM3 12 Fibre LC Erika Violet Splice Module, Coloured Pigtails, 30mm Slim Splice Protectors, 1xM20 Gland
Product Specifications
Fibre Count Up to 24 Fibres Fibre Mode OM4/OM3 50/125μm
Front Connector
Type